
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Ontario 12:13.96 48

2 Lexington 12:09.25 51

3 Upper Sandusky 13:02.77 129

4 Tiffin MS 13:07.73 141

5 Ashland 13:12.97 143

6 Shelby 13:28.99 160

7 Centerburg 13:31.90 165

8 Norwalk 13:36.38 167

9 Marion Grant 13:47.42 193

10 Mansfield MS 14:21.35 252

11 Madison 14:59.44 287

Incomplete Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Ontario 12:13.96 15 48

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Wyatt Dille 00:11:27.79 2

2 7 Ethan Glenwright 00:12:08.17 7

3 9 Kolten Kurtz 00:12:15.66 9

4 14 Adam Hylton 00:12:35.77 14

5 16 Owen Vick 00:12:42.39 16

6 34 Ken Chang 00:13:29.41 0

7 35 Carter Kroll 00:13:30.18 0

2 Lexington 12:09.25 23 51

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Chayse Whitesel 00:11:30.66 3

2 4 Ethan Hunter 00:11:31.09 4

3 11 Cade Hamilton 00:12:15.88 11

4 13 Gabe Eckstein 00:12:27.78 13

5 20 Steve Echlberger 00:13:00.86 20

6 22 Ethan Peebles 00:13:14.79 0

7 23 Jayden Mcclain 00:13:18.10 0

3 Upper Sandusky 13:02.77 14 129

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 6 Emery Pahl 00:11:54.79 6

2 10 Troy Mawer 00:12:15.66 10

3 36 Keith Sammet 00:13:30.38 35

4 40 Ethan Collins 00:13:35.50 37

5 51 Benjamin Patchett 00:13:54.03 41

6 52 Jonah Voorheis 00:13:55.05 0

7 79 Andrew Stauffer 00:15:04.97 0

4 Tiffin MS 13:07.73 11 141

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Caden Groves 00:11:12.80 1

2 15 Cole Newlove 00:12:40.71 15

3 27 Logan Robinson 00:13:23.66 27

4 61 Luis Martinez 00:14:07.54 48

5 63 Evan Glick 00:14:13.93 50

6 69 Grant Gribben 00:14:24.34 0

7 71 Carter Fittro 00:14:31.31 0

5 Ashland 13:12.97 11 143

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Josh Hawley 00:11:45.59 5
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2 8 Grant Vance 00:12:11.05 8

3 30 Parker Kennedy 00:13:25.40 29

4 53 Graham Schaefer 00:13:55.46 43

5 74 Nathan Salmons 00:14:47.36 58

6 88 Aiden Baker 00:15:23.35 0

7 106 Jake Rivenburg 00:17:03.00 0

6 Shelby 13:28.99 6 160

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 18 Nathan Ganzhorn 00:12:53.65 18

2 19 Kael Moore 00:13:00.46 19

3 33 Robbie Davidson 00:13:28.93 32

4 56 Parker Schroader 00:14:00.36 45

5 57 Cooper Schroeder 00:14:01.54 46

6 100 Nic Beekman 00:16:28.82 0

7 Centerburg 13:31.90 10 165

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 29 Levi Houck 00:13:24.80 28

2 31 Blake Johnson 00:13:25.60 30

3 32 Gavin Wright 00:13:27.19 31

4 38 Travis Thomas 00:13:33.21 36

5 48 Jacob Leber 00:13:48.72 40

6 68 Garrett Schwartz 00:14:23.54 0

7 72 Timothy Wheeler 00:14:36.89 0

8 Norwalk 13:36.38 7 167

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 12 Chaz Smith 00:12:17.84 12

2 17 Xavier Sweet 00:12:53.43 17

3 24 Astchin Peterson 00:13:18.79 24

4 59 Ethan Schmenk 00:14:05.08 47

5 91 Luke Brown 00:15:26.76 67

6 99 Landan Klett 00:16:23.00 0

7 104 Trenton Goosetree 00:16:45.74 0

9 Marion Grant 13:47.42 8 193

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 25 Travon Mosher 00:13:20.85 25

2 26 Enrique Lemaster 00:13:22.96 26

3 43 Eli Cox 00:13:41.39 39

4 64 Avery Longacre 00:14:15.55 51

5 66 Payne Ratliff 00:14:16.36 52

6 67 Luke Millington 00:14:17.92 0

7 82 Hayden Adams 00:15:13.59 0

10 Mansfield MS 14:21.35 9 252
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Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 41 Noah Anderson 00:13:35.92 38

2 54 Jack Galloway 00:13:58.56 44

3 62 William Payne 00:14:10.56 49

4 76 Chase Blackstone 00:14:57.71 60

5 78 Dimaggio France 00:15:04.03 61

6 81 Hayden Couch 00:15:08.54 0

7 90 Will Hamilton 00:15:25.96 0

11 Madison 14:59.44 8 287

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 21 Anothy Richter 00:13:14.05 21

2 75 Ashton Wagner 00:14:54.92 59

3 92 Jacob Atwell 00:15:27.15 68

4 93 Brennon Pittenger 00:15:32.45 69

5 94 Joe Stacy 00:15:48.63 70

6 95 Lane Hancock 00:16:03.73 0

7 97 Jaekob Conard 00:16:07.10 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Caden Groves 8th 00:11:12.80 Tiffin MS

2 2 Wyatt Dille 8th 00:11:27.79 Ontario

3 3 Chayse Whitesel 8th 00:11:30.66 Lexington

4 4 Ethan Hunter 8th 00:11:31.09 Lexington

5 5 Josh Hawley 8th 00:11:45.59 Ashland

6 6 Emery Pahl 8th 00:11:54.79 Upper Sandusky

7 7 Ethan Glenwright 8th 00:12:08.17 Ontario

8 8 Grant Vance 8th 00:12:11.05 Ashland

9 9 Kolten Kurtz 8th 00:12:15.66 Ontario

10 10 Troy Mawer 8th 00:12:15.66 Upper Sandusky

11 11 Cade Hamilton 8th 00:12:15.88 Lexington

12 12 Chaz Smith 8th 00:12:17.84 Norwalk

13 13 Gabe Eckstein 8th 00:12:27.78 Lexington

14 14 Adam Hylton 8th 00:12:35.77 Ontario

15 15 Cole Newlove 7th 00:12:40.71 Tiffin MS

16 16 Owen Vick 8th 00:12:42.39 Ontario

17 17 Xavier Sweet 7th 00:12:53.43 Norwalk

18 18 Nathan Ganzhorn 7th 00:12:53.65 Shelby

19 19 Kael Moore 8th 00:13:00.46 Shelby

20 20 Steve Echlberger 8th 00:13:00.86 Lexington

21 21 Anothy Richter 8th 00:13:14.05 Madison

22 22 Ethan Peebles 7th 00:13:14.79 Lexington

23 23 Jayden Mcclain 7th 00:13:18.10 Lexington

24 24 Astchin Peterson 7th 00:13:18.79 Norwalk

25 25 Travon Mosher 8th 00:13:20.85 Marion Grant

26 26 Enrique Lemaster 7th 00:13:22.96 Marion Grant

27 27 Logan Robinson 8th 00:13:23.66 Tiffin MS

28 0 Dylan Burks 7th 00:13:24.63 Lexington

29 28 Levi Houck 7th 00:13:24.80 Centerburg

30 29 Parker Kennedy 8th 00:13:25.40 Ashland

31 30 Blake Johnson 8th 00:13:25.60 Centerburg

32 31 Gavin Wright 7th 00:13:27.19 Centerburg

33 32 Robbie Davidson 7th 00:13:28.93 Shelby

34 33 Ken Chang 7th 00:13:29.41 Ontario

35 34 Carter Kroll 8th 00:13:30.18 Ontario
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36 35 Keith Sammet 8th 00:13:30.38 Upper Sandusky

37 0 Gavin Dean 8th 00:13:30.59 Lexington

38 36 Travis Thomas 7th 00:13:33.21 Centerburg

39 0 Colin Walters 7th 00:13:33.40 Ontario

40 37 Ethan Collins 7th 00:13:35.50 Upper Sandusky

41 38 Noah Anderson 8th 00:13:35.92 Mansfield MS

42 0 Matt Boehm 8th 00:13:38.58 Lexington

43 39 Eli Cox 8th 00:13:41.39 Marion Grant

44 0 Mason Saurers 8th 00:13:42.52 Lexington

45 0 Schyler Shutler 8th 00:13:43.32 Lexington

46 0 Bradley Miller 7th 00:13:46.52 Lexington

47 0 Max Casey 7th 00:13:47.14 Lexington

48 40 Jacob Leber 8th 00:13:48.72 Centerburg

49 0 Conner Currier 7th 00:13:51.19 Lexington

50 0 Dylan Fraley 8th 00:13:51.92 Ontario

51 41 Benjamin Patchett 7th 00:13:54.03 Upper Sandusky

52 42 Jonah Voorheis 7th 00:13:55.05 Upper Sandusky

53 43 Graham Schaefer 8th 00:13:55.46 Ashland

54 44 Jack Galloway 8th 00:13:58.56 Mansfield MS

55 0 Will Bolin 8th 00:13:58.79 Ontario

56 45 Parker Schroader 8th 00:14:00.36 Shelby

57 46 Cooper Schroeder 7th 00:14:01.54 Shelby

58 0 Uijin Lim 7th 00:14:05.08 Lexington

59 47 Ethan Schmenk 7th 00:14:05.08 Norwalk

60 0 Robey Bolen 8th 00:14:07.22 Ontario

61 48 Luis Martinez 7th 00:14:07.54 Tiffin MS

62 49 William Payne 7th 00:14:10.56 Mansfield MS

63 50 Evan Glick 7th 00:14:13.93 Tiffin MS

64 51 Avery Longacre 7th 00:14:15.55 Marion Grant

65 0 Alec Vanderbilt 8th 00:14:16.14 Lexington

66 52 Payne Ratliff 7th 00:14:16.36 Marion Grant

67 53 Luke Millington 7th 00:14:17.92 Marion Grant

68 54 Garrett Schwartz 7th 00:14:23.54 Centerburg

69 55 Grant Gribben 8th 00:14:24.34 Tiffin MS

70 0 Sully Mckinley 8th 00:14:24.70 Ontario

71 56 Carter Fittro 7th 00:14:31.31 Tiffin MS

72 57 Timothy Wheeler 7th 00:14:36.89 Centerburg
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73 0 Alex Phillips 8th 00:14:44.73 Ontario

74 58 Nathan Salmons 8th 00:14:47.36 Ashland

75 59 Ashton Wagner 8th 00:14:54.92 Madison

76 60 Chase Blackstone 8th 00:14:57.71 Mansfield MS

77 0 Darren Christy 7th 00:15:00.24 Centerburg

78 61 Dimaggio France 8th 00:15:04.03 Mansfield MS

79 62 Andrew Stauffer 7th 00:15:04.97 Upper Sandusky

80 0 Logan Darling 8th 00:15:08.54 Tiffin MS

81 63 Hayden Couch 7th 00:15:08.54 Mansfield MS

82 64 Hayden Adams 7th 00:15:13.59 Marion Grant

83 0 Jacob Rumpke 7th 00:15:14.93 Centerburg

84 0 Keegan Blackwell 7th 00:15:15.13 Lexington

85 0 Cade Adams 8th 00:15:17.14 Upper Sandusky

86 0 Jamison Young 7th 00:15:18.34 Lexington

87 0 Logan Mccoy 8th 00:15:23.15 Tiffin MS

88 65 Aiden Baker 8th 00:15:23.35 Ashland

89 0 Andrew Zoeller 8th 00:15:25.16 Tiffin MS

90 66 Will Hamilton 8th 00:15:25.96 Mansfield MS

91 67 Luke Brown 7th 00:15:26.76 Norwalk

92 68 Jacob Atwell 8th 00:15:27.15 Madison

93 69 Brennon Pittenger 7th 00:15:32.45 Madison

94 70 Joe Stacy 8th 00:15:48.63 Madison

95 71 Lane Hancock 7th 00:16:03.73 Madison

96 0 Drew Caudill 7th 00:16:05.48 Upper Sandusky

97 72 Jaekob Conard 8th 00:16:07.10 Madison

98 0 Andrew Larson 7th 00:16:14.18 Madison

99 73 Landan Klett 7th 00:16:23.00 Norwalk

100 74 Nic Beekman 8th 00:16:28.82 Shelby

101 0 Coy Shoemaker 7th 00:16:33.14 Upper Sandusky

102 0 Max Zoeller 7th 00:16:43.27 Tiffin MS

103 0 Nicolas Mcdaniel 7th 00:16:43.49 Marion Grant

104 75 Trenton Goosetree 8th 00:16:45.74 Norwalk

105 0 Michael Funk 7th 00:16:50.36 Centerburg

106 76 Jake Rivenburg 7th 00:17:03.00 Ashland

107 0 Cameron Lance 7th 00:17:05.45 Ashland

108 0 Griffin Pigman 7th 00:17:06.06 Lexington

109 0 Jacob Ford 8th 00:17:06.98 Ashland
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110 0 Robby Cool 8th 00:17:16.36 Ashland

111 0 Connor Kennedy 8th 00:17:16.64 Ashland

112 0 Roger Micheli 7th 00:17:30.95 Upper Sandusky

113 0 Gideon Brake 8th 00:18:19.45 Upper Sandusky

114 0 Tom Bohland 8th 00:18:21.95 Mansfield MS

115 0 Caleb Payne 8th 00:18:31.16 Upper Sandusky

116 0 Jonathan Short 8th 00:18:31.78 Lexington

117 0 Pacey Floyd 8th 00:18:32.50 Ontario

118 0 Evan Matney 7th 00:18:37.04 Lexington

119 0 Dane Ervin 7th 00:18:38.44 Ontario

120 0 Reese Vaught 8th 00:19:32.79 Mansfield MS

121 0 Logan Clapp 7th 00:25:08.90 Lexington

122 0 Matthew Homburg 7th 00:26:11.18 Upper Sandusky
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